Tiger Pro 72HC-BDVP
535-555 Watt
P-Type
ISO9001:2015:
ISO14001:2015:
ISO45001:2018:
IEC61215(2016), IEC61730(2016)
0~+3%
0.45%
12
30
98%
100%
1 12 30
84.95%
2400 Pa
5400 Pa
整体组件通过 5400Pa 的正面最大测试静态载荷及 2400Pa 的
背面最大测试静态载荷认证。
144 (6×24)
2278×1134×30mm
31kg
-50 -25 0 25 50 75 100
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
Isc
Voc
Pmax
(535W) x
A
W
Is
c
,
c
,
x
%
IP68
TÜV 1×4.0mm2
5%
15%
25%
(Pmax)
%)
(Pmax)
%)
(Pmax)
%)
(Pmax)
 (Vmp)
 (Imp)
 (Voc)
 (Isc)
%)
Pmax
(Voc)
Isc
(NOCT)
JKM535-555M-72HL4-BDVP-F7-CN
 1000W/m2 25°C =1.5STC
 800W/m2 20°C =1.5NOCT
+/-3%*
 1m/s
±2mm
±2mm
±1mm
±2mm
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 500
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
0
70
140
210
350
280
420
490
560
14
16
JKM535M-72HL4-BDVP
-40 ~+85
1500VDC (IEC)
30A
0~+3%
-0.35%/
-0.28%/
0.048%/
45±2
70± %
535Wp
40.94V
13.07A
49.54V
13.83A
398Wp
10.49A
37.94V
46.76V
11.17A
JKM545M-72HL4-BDVP
545Wp
41.32V
13.19A
49.92V
13.95A
405Wp
10.60A
38.25V
47.12V
11.27A
540Wp
41.13V
13.13A
49.73V
13.89A
402Wp
10.55A
38.08V
46.94V
11.22A
22
78
m
m
1134mm
14
00
m
m
11
00
m
m
40
0m
m
1096mm
10
.0
7.0
A
14
.0
9.0
30
28
30
11
A
A
B
B
20.71% 20.90% 21.10%
21.76%
562Wp
23.81%
615Wp
25.90%
669Wp
22.14%
572Wp
24.27%
62 Wp
26.36%
681Wp
21.95%
567Wp
24.04%
621Wp
26.13%
675Wp
NOCTSTCNOCTSTCNOCTSTCNOCTSTCNOCTSTC
JKM550M-72HL4-BDVP
550Wp
41.51V
13.25A
50.11V
14.01A
409Wp
10.65A
38.42V
47.30V
11.32A
21.29%
22.37%
578Wp
24.50%
633Wp
26.63%
688Wp
JKM555M-72HL4-BDVP
55 Wp
41. V
13. A
50. V
14.0 A
4 Wp
10. A
38. V
47. V
11.3 A
21. %
22. 7%
5 Wp
24. 0%
63 Wp
26. %
6 Wp
JKM540M-72HL4-BDVP
(mm) 2334 x 1140 x 1249  36 /  , 26 /车，936  /
参考.双面因子